06MARZ23 PRICE REPORT
18:46:44 {(EST} REPORTING DATE: 0GMAR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06MAR23
RACE : 1

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Deollaxrs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 8 6.80 3.40 2.80
2nd 4 ’ 3.00 2.40
ard 6 4.40
ath 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us pollaxrs)
g/a 18.60 3.30
Trifecta -
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US pollars)
8/4/6 57.80 14.45
Superfecta o
OFFICIAL - $1.00 DAYS $0.10 PAYS (TS Dollars)

aja/6/11 382.30

38.23

PARK




06MAR23
18:46:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLILCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream O6MAR23
RACE : 2
SOURCE LA
ORDER GOF FINISH 9/7/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : &
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
ist 9
2nd 7
3rd G
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
9/
Trifecta
OFFICIAL s2.
9/7/6
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.
S/7/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/9

PRICE
REPCRTING DATE:

32

REPORT

Win

15.00

.00 PAYS

76.40

00 PAYS
866.60

00 PAYS
2928.40

.00 PAYS

51.00

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120
06MARZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
38.20

$0.50 PAYS
216.565

$0.10 PAYS
292.84

$1.0D PAYS
25.50

PRCOCGOZ2
PAGE# 2

Show

3.00
3.60
15.490

{U8 Dollars)
(US Dollars)
(us

Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars}



06MARZ23
18:46:44 [(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 06MARZ23
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH 3/4/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 4
3rd 7
ath =Y
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2
31/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32
3/4/7
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL g1
3/4a/7/5
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 42

a/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.89

.00 PAYS

202.60

00 PAYS
1128.60

.00 DAYS

1432 .60

.00 PAYS

123.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

O06MAR23

(US Doliars)

Place Show

9.80 3.60

29.20 6.40

2.20

$1.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
101.3¢0

$0.50 PAYS (US pbollars)
282.15

50.10 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
143 .26

51 .00 PAYS (US Dollars)}
61,90

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 3



06MAR23 PRICE REPORT
18:46:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O06MAR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06MAR23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9/7/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8B

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL

1st 6 15.00 6.20

2nd 9 4,60

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
6/9 55.40 27.70

Trifecta

OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS

6/9/7 280.20
superfecta

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

6/9/7/8 611.60

Daily Double
. OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/6 102.20

$0.

50.

$1.

50 PAYS
70.05

10 PBAYS
61.16

00 PAYS
51.10

(Us

(us

(us

{Us

Show

4,00
3.290
4.690

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PDollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 4



06MARZ3
18:46:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O06MARZ3

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/5/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/5

superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/7/5/9

Daily Double
OFFJICIAL
673

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
20.20

00 PAYS
260.00

00 PAYS
600.20

¢0 PAYS
62 .60

06MARZ3

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
i0.1¢0

50 PAYS
65.00

1¢ PAYS
60.02

00 PAYS
31.30

{Us

{ts

(us

(U5

Show

2.20
2.20
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 5




DEMARZ23 PRICE REPORT
18:46:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O06MARZ3

COMMUNITY: PBIMLICC COMMUNITY
DPROGRAM : Gulfstream 06MAR23
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

Aml/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
18t 8 g.00 4.00
2nd 7 3.40
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 DAYS
8/7 29.00 14 .50
Trifacta
QFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/7/6 142,80 35.70
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS S0.10 PAYS
8/7/6/5 B50.50 §5.05

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/8 54 .40

§1.

00 PAYS
27.20

(us

(U8

(us

(US

Show

3.20
3.00
5.60

Dolilars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O0Z2
PAGEH# 6




06MARZ3 PRICE REPORT

18:46:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (06MAR23

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/7/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 4
Irdg 7
4th 10
Exacla
CFFICIAL
2/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/477
Superfecta
OFFPICIAL
2/a/7/10

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
8/2

$2.

2.

g1.

52

Win

00 PAYS
8l.60

00 PAYS
720.20

00 PAYS
4532 .30

00 PAYS
31.40

C6MARZ3

AmT/ME2 21.7.0.230120

(3S Deollars}

$1.

50.

0.

81,

Place

4.80
10.00

0¢ PAYS

49,80

50 PAYS
189.05

io PAYS
453 .23

00 PAYS
15.70

{us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

4.40
5.40
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxs}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 7



06MAR23
18:46:44 (EST)

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06MAR23

RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lat 8

2nd 9

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
a/9/10/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
z/6
2/8

g/9/10/7

82

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
34.80

00 PAYS
116 .40

00 PAYS
212.10

00 PAYS
S.00
37.80

06MARZ23

$1.

50,

$0.

$31.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

(Us Dollars)

Place

3.00
7.00

00 PAYS
17.40

50 PAYS
29.10

10 PAYS
21.21

00 PAYS
4.50
18.%0

{Us

{Us

{US

(Gs

Show

2.80
5,20
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 8



06MAR23 PRICE REPORT
18:46:44 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: O06MAR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 06MAR23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/7/8/4
SCRATCHBED RUNNERS : 2,9
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2 .00 PAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
1lst 10 4 .20 2,60
2nd 7 5.20
3rd )
4ath 4
Exacta
OPFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/7 21.40 10.70
Trifecta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
10/7/8 61.60 15.40
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
i0/7/8/4 158.60 15.8%6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/9 6.20
g/10 16.00

$1.

00 PAYS
3.10
8.00

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.20
3.60
4,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0D2
PAGE# 9



GHMARZ3 PRICE REPORT
18:46:44 (BST) REPORTING DATE: C6MAR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C6MAR23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/15/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 3 9.20 5.20
2nd 5 23.29
Ird 15
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 225.40 112.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/5/15 7484 .00 1871.C0
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/5/15/ALL TGOT .80 790.78

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/3 ©24.00 12.00

(s

{Us

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

Show

4,80
19.00
13.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Deollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 30



O06MAR23
18:46:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 06MAR23

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 13
2nd 3
3rd 5]
4th 19
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/3/9
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
13/3/92/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/1
3/4
3/13

13/3/9/10

52

52

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

66.00

.00 PAYS

206.40

0C PAYS
481.30

00 PAYS
10.60
10.60
45.00

06MARZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

{(US Dollars)

$3.

$0.

S50

$1.

Place

3.20
18.40

G0 PAYS

33.00

50 PAYS
51.69

.10 PAYS

48.13

00 PAYS
5.30
5.30

22.50

(Us

(U8

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
9.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 12



DEMARZ23 PRICE REPORT

18:46:44 {EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O06MAR23

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH : 9/6/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2naé 6

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/s

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/9

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

Win

14.60

00 PAYS
117.60

00 PAYS
676.40

G0 PAYS3
4059.60

.00 PAYS

50.20

06MAR23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

g1,

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

6.00
10.00

00 PAYS

58.80

50 PAYS
169.190

10 PAYS
405.96

00 PAYS
25,10

(08

{Us

{Us

{Us

Show

5.80
4.80
6.20

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCDOO2Z
PAGEY 12



